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Direction
Steinsel, Zone Industrielle — Niederkorn, Moartplatz

38 stops

Open route schedule

Steinsel, Zone Industrielle

Bereldange, Police

Beggen, Rue du Pont

Beggen, Bastogne

Beggen, Binnchen

Dommeldange, Emile Metz

Eich, Eecher Klinick

Eich, Eecher Plaz

Limpertsberg, Crispinus

Centre, Badanstalt

Luxembourg, Gare Rocade

Hollerich, Fonderie

Hollerich, Jean-Baptiste Merkels

Esch-sur-Alzette, Bd Aloyse Meyer

Esch-sur-Alzette, Clinique Ste Marie

Esch-sur-Alzette, Place N. Metz

Esch-sur-Alzette, Auberge de Jeunesse

Esch-sur-Alzette, rue Nelson Mandela

Esch-sur-Alzette, Bd Prince Henri

Esch-sur-Alzette, Cité Jos Brebsom

Esch-sur-Alzette, Tramschapp

Route schedule
Steinsel, Zone Industrielle — Niederkorn, Moartplatz

Monday 14:07-22:07

Tuesday 06:07-22:07

Wednesday 06:07-22:07

Thursday 06:07-22:07

Friday 06:07-22:07

Saturday 06:07

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Steinsel, Zone Industrielle

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/luxembourg/public_transit-line-60U-2850842372-1860634170
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Esch-sur-Alzette, Raemerich

Belvaux, Brill

Belvaux, Roudewee

Belvaux, Henri Tudor

Belvaux, Gemeng

Belvaux, Ënnert Zolwerwee

Belvaux, Paquebierg

Soleuvre, Jugendhaus

Soleuvre, Place de l'Indépendance

Soleuvre, Emile Mayrisch

Soleuvre, Cité Scheierhaff

Soleuvre, Déifferdengerstrooss

Differdange, Gewännchen

Differdange, Hansen

Differdange, Fousbann

Differdange, Arbed

Niederkorn, Moartplatz



Direction
Niederkorn, Moartplatz — Steinsel, Zone Industrielle

39 stops

Open route schedule

Niederkorn, Moartplatz

Differdange, Arbed

Differdange, Fousbann

Differdange, Profi

Soleuvre, Cité Kauffmann

Soleuvre, Déifferdengerstrooss

Soleuvre, Cité Scheierhaff

Soleuvre, Emile Mayrisch

Soleuvre, Place de l'Indépendance

Soleuvre, Jugendhaus

Belvaux, Paquebierg

Belvaux, Ënnert Zolwerwee

Belvaux, Gemeng

Belvaux, Henri Tudor

Belvaux, Roudewee

Belvaux, Brill

Esch-sur-Alzette, Raemerich

Esch-sur-Alzette, Tramschapp

Esch-sur-Alzette, Cité Jos Brebsom

Esch-sur-Alzette, Bd Prince Henri

Esch-sur-Alzette, rue Nelson Mandela

Esch-sur-Alzette, Passerelle Gaalgebierg

Esch-sur-Alzette, Gare routière

Esch-sur-Alzette, Bd. Berwart

Esch-sur-Alzette, Clinique Ste Marie

Route schedule
Niederkorn, Moartplatz — Steinsel, Zone Industrielle

Monday 04:43-20:43

Tuesday 04:43-20:43

Wednesday 04:43-20:43

Thursday 04:43-20:43

Friday 04:43-20:43

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Niederkorn, Moartplatz

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

https://busmaps.com/en/luxembourg/public_transit-line-60U-2850842372-1860634170


Esch-sur-Alzette, Bd Aloyse Meyer

Hollerich, Jean-Baptiste Merkels

Hollerich, Fonderie

Luxembourg, Gare Rocade

Centre, Badanstalt

Limpertsberg, Crispinus

Eich, Eecher Plaz

Eich, Eecher Klinick

Dommeldange, Emile Metz

Beggen, Binnchen

Beggen, Bastogne

Bereldange, Rue du Pont

Bereldange, Police

Steinsel, Zone Industrielle

60U Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Esch-sur-Alzette

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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